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 Net County Taxes Apportioned
       Less Municipal Budget State Aid
 Net County Taxes Less Municipal Budget State Aid
 County Library Tax
 Local Health Service Taxes (N.J.S.A. 26:3A2-19)
 County Open Space Tax
       Total County Taxes

 $4,149,938.74

 $4,149,938.74

 $106,072.59
 $4,256,011.33

 Local District School
 Regional, Consolidated, & Joint School Budget
 Local District School Tax in Municipal Budget
       Total School Taxes Levied

 $6,696,300.00
 $2,875,190.00

 $9,571,490.00

 Local Municipal Purposes
 Municipal Open Space
 Minimum Library Tax
       Total Municipal Taxes Levied

 $4,989,089.88

 $176,493.81
 $5,165,583.69

 Total Tax Levy
 Net Value Taxable
 General Tax Rate per $100 Assessed Value

 $18,993,085.02
 $506,582,363.00

 $3.75

 CY 2014 Senior Citizens Reimbursement by State (P.L 1976, c.73)
 CY 2014 Veterans Reimbursement by State (P.L 1976, c.73)
 Administrative Fee
Senior Citizens Veterans Subtotal Before Deductions
Senior Citizens Veterans Deductions
Senior Citizens Veterans Total

 $30,390.49
 $96,250.00

 $2,532.81
 $129,173.30
-$11,250.00

 $117,923.30

 Regional Efficiency Aid Program - Credit Amount Billed

       2012
       2013
       2014
 3 Year Average Equalized Valuation

 $525,065,690.00
 $528,239,829.00
 $514,094,570.00
 $522,466,696.33

 2015 Minimum Library Appropriation (N.J.S.A. 40:54-8) *  $171,705.27

 Debt Statement Equalized Valuations

Runnemede Borough
Camden

Municipality:
County:

 Group Status:
 Local Budget Examination Group:

Ineligible
1

 Sources: 2014 County Abstract of Ratables, Division of Local Government Services and Department of Treasury Data.
 * This amount may not reflect the amounts required for joint, regional, or county libraries that may be set by other statute or local
agreement.


