## New Jersey Division of Local Government Services Municipal Information Sheet - CY 2015/SFY 2016

Municipality: Runnemede Borough Group Status: Ineligible

County: Camden Local Budget Examination Group: 1

Net County Taxes Apportioned	\$4,149,938.74
Less Municipal Budget State Aid	
Net County Taxes Less Municipal Budget State Aid	\$4,149,938.74
County Library Tax	
Local Health Service Taxes (N.J.S.A. 26:3A2-19)	
County Open Space Tax	\$106,072.59
Total County Taxes	\$4,256,011.33
Local District School	\$6,696,300.00
Regional, Consolidated, & Joint School Budget	\$2,875,190.00
Local District School Tax in Municipal Budget	
Total School Taxes Levied	\$9,571,490.00
Local Municipal Purposes	\$4,989,089.88
Municipal Open Space	
Minimum Library Tax	\$176,493.81
Total Municipal Taxes Levied	\$5,165,583.69
Total Tax Levy	\$18,993,085.02
Net Value Taxable	\$506,582,363.00
General Tax Rate per \$100 Assessed Value	\$3.75
CY 2014 Senior Citizens Reimbursement by State (P.L 1976, c.73)	\$30,390.49
CY 2014 Veterans Reimbursement by State (P.L 1976, c.73)	\$96,250.00
Administrative Fee	\$2,532.81
Senior Citizens Veterans Subtotal Before Deductions	\$129,173.30
Senior Citizens Veterans Deductions	-\$11,250.00
Senior Citizens Veterans Total	\$117,923.30
Regional Efficiency Aid Program - Credit Amount Billed	
Debt Statement Equalized Valuations	
2012	\$525,065,690.00
2013	\$528,239,829.00
2014	\$514,094,570.00
3 Year Average Equalized Valuation	\$522,466,696.33
2015 Minimum Library Appropriation (N.J.S.A. 40:54-8) *	\$171,705.27

Sources: 2014 County Abstract of Ratables, Division of Local Government Services and Department of Treasury Data.

<sup>\*</sup> This amount may not reflect the amounts required for joint, regional, or county libraries that may be set by other statute or local agreement.